Measure

AB

AB
AB
AB

AB
AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
AB

14

17
359
463

493
566

594

602

779

821

894

929

930

953

1029

1085
1275

1286

1322

1327

1447
1505

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
SENATE 28.8 MEASURES
Monday, July 14, 2025

Author
Hart

Alanis
Ramos

Michelle
Rodriguez

Harabedian
Lowenthal

Solache
Haney
Lackey
Gipson
Carrillo
Connolly
Ward
Pacheco
Valencia

Stefani
Elhawary

Boerner

Committee on
Agriculture

Aguiar-Curry

Gipson

Committee on
Agriculture

Subject

Coastal resources: Protecting Blue Whales
and Blue Skies Program.

Elections: precinct maps.
Fair Political Practices Commission.
Emergency medical services: dogs and cats.

Mortgages: hazard insurance proceeds.

California Consumer Privacy Act of 2018:
opt-out preference signal.

Student health iInsurance.

Public postsecondary education: student
behavior: drug and alcohol use:
rehabilitation programs.

Child welfare services: domestic violence
consultant pilot program.

Pupil instruction: high school graduation
requirements: career technical education.

General acute care hospitals: patient
directories.

Sustainable groundwater management:
managed wetlands.

Elections and voting procedures.

Political Reform Act of 1974:
contributions and expenditures by foreign
nationals.

Statements of financial interest: digital
financial assets.

License plates: obstruction or alteration.

Regional housing needs: regional
transportation plan.

Political Reform Act of 1974: prospective
employment.

Agricultural commissions.

Home 1mprovement and home solicitation:
right to cancel contracts: notice.

Unclaimed property: notice.
Food and agriculture: omnibus bill.

July 10, 2025



