## SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Monday, July 14, 2025

Mea	sure	Author	Subject
AB	14	Hart	Coastal resources: Protecting Blue Whales and Blue Skies Program.
AB	17	Alanis	Elections: precinct maps.
AB	359	Ramos	Fair Political Practices Commission.
AB	463	Michelle Rodriguez	Emergency medical services: dogs and cats.
AB	493	Harabedian	Mortgages: hazard insurance proceeds.
AB	566	Lowenthal	California Consumer Privacy Act of 2018: opt-out preference signal.
AB	594	Solache	Student health insurance.
AB	602	Haney	Public postsecondary education: student behavior: drug and alcohol use: rehabilitation programs.
AB	779	Lackey	Child welfare services: domestic violence consultant pilot program.
AB	821	Gipson	Pupil instruction: high school graduation requirements: career technical education.
AB	894	Carrillo	General acute care hospitals: patient directories.
AB	929	Connolly	Sustainable groundwater management: managed wetlands.
AB	930	Ward	Elections and voting procedures.
AB	953	Pacheco	Political Reform Act of 1974: contributions and expenditures by foreign nationals.
AB	1029	Valencia	Statements of financial interest: digital financial assets.
AB	1085	Stefani	License plates: obstruction or alteration.
AB	1275	Elhawary	Regional housing needs: regional transportation plan.
AB	1286	Boerner	Political Reform Act of 1974: prospective employment.
AB	1322	Committee on Agriculture	Agricultural commissions.
AB	1327	Aguiar-Curry	Home improvement and home solicitation: right to cancel contracts: notice.
AB	1447	Gipson	Unclaimed property: notice.
AB	1505	Committee on Agriculture	Food and agriculture: omnibus bill.